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PARTS BOOK

T, HEHFRS, #5.

Please confirm the relative applications Ref. No,part No.
when buying the parts.
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Part NO.

188010101
188010201
188010301
188010401
188010501
188010601
188010701
188010801
014040632
188080701
188080201
188110801
188120101
188042401
188150901
188110501
66494-1

018062532
188170301
188110501
188120101

Vi

Partname

A
o 7 A
PR
ELRlIRE
s )
FURS S e
IR S A
YE S
N7 FR % e IR AT MAaxe
LR CTIL S
DL PeES
R RIES
BRI EES
Fhh £
PEOILHESS
RIS
T s
AT M6x25
WAL VESS
MG E
RS

F ATk

Description

pillar

Oil return pipe pin

Spring pin

Direct nozzle

Tubing (short)

Line pipe

Needle plate support

Rubber stopper

Hexagon socket set screw M4x6
Needle bar drive shaft left sleeve
Drive shaft right sleeve

Upper looper shaft front sleeve
Back sleeve of upper looper shaft
Spindle sleeve

Differential cover

Back sleeve of upper looper shaft
trademark

Screw M6x25

Front cover

Cutter shaft back sleeve

Axle sleeve
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three~thread four—thread five—thread
4 4 4
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
2 2 2
1 1 1
1 1 0
2 2 2
1 1 1
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1 1 1
1 1 2
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2 2 2
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
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three-thread four—thread five—thread

1 UHDS000F0201 |35 Upper cover 1 1 1
2 188020201 L@k Cover pad 1 1 1
3 188020301  J#LE Oil window 1 1 1
4 188041701  Jh{L Oil window pad 1 1 1
5 188020501  -35iH%E Cover oil plug 1 1 1
6 188020601 L3 Upper looper shaft hole plug 1 1 1
7 188020701  #HFFfLEE Needle bar hole plug 1 1 1
8 188020801  fll5& Side cover 1 1 1
9 188020901 {75 Side cover cushion 1 1 1
10 188021001 ' H B2 B BLIRET Shield bracket segment screw 1 1 1
11 188021101 I Wave gasket 2 2 2
12 188021201  #H B2 Goggles bracket 1 1 1
13 188021301  #HH Goggles 1 1 0
13 188021302  {"HE: Goggles 0 0 1
14 188021401  T#AfE: Lamp assembly 1 1 1
15 188021501 AT Upper looper front cover 1 1 1
16 188021601  #&%EME Hinge seat 1 1 1
17 188021701 4Kk Hinge 1 1 1
18 188021801  XKfEE: Hinge spring 1 1 1
19 UHD5000F0219 A7 The front cover 1 1 1
20 188022001  FiF&EEMR Front cover plate 1 1 1
21 188022101  HEEMIIIZZ Front cover top wire 1 1 1
22 188022201 i@ Rz HAR Serew 1 1 1
23 188022301  AlZaE{%HR Front cover locking plate 1 1 1
24 188022401  Hi#GH{SRE Front cover locking leaf spring 1 1 1
25 188022501  HLfmfF Electronic control components 1 1 1
26 102110201 FEZiR Crimping board 1 1 1
27 062401212 L35 H24TM10x12 Upper cover screw M10x12 4 4 4
28 062401212 IZEHEETM10x12 Side cover screw M10x12 4 4 4
29 060300516 4P H BH2%TM3x5 Goggles screw M3x5 2 2 2
30 062401212 JTA{FIEETMAX12 Lamp assembly screw M4x12 2 2 2
31 062421212 EHEEEIRETMAX 12 Hinge seat screw M4x12 3 3 3
32 012400436 BES7 BIEETMdx4 Hinge support screw M4x4 2 2 2
33 062400512 i 55 EHRIRETMAXH Front cover plate screw M4x5 4 4 4
34 188090401 7 EXHAETM3x3 Tightening screw M3x3 1 1 1
35 062300516  HiI G BHFE EARIEETM3X5 Serew 1 1 1
36 018504032 FHLIE IR ETMOx40 Electric control screw M5x40 4 4 4
37 062400812 FELZEFEARIHFTM4x8 Wire clamp screw M4x8 1 1 1
38 66494-2 FERL Plate 1 1 1
39 66494-3 BEIUSEAR Plate 1 1 1
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